

Platinum Transparency 2024 Candid.

The Sentry's Guide to Giving

The Sentry is a 501(c)(3) public charity with tax ID number **20-8827879**. The Sentry has received a Platinum Seal of Transparency from Candid, a US nonprofit information service. There are several ways to contribute to The Sentry's efforts:

Online Donations

Secure credit card donations can be made on The Sentry's website at www.thesentry.org/donate.

Check Instructions

Please make your check payable to "The Sentry" in the memo line or in an accompanying cover note, and mail to:

The Sentry c/o Development 1629 K Street NW, Suite 300 Washington DC, 20006

ACH & Wire Instructions

If you are sending a wire, please notify The Sentry's Development team of the incoming wire via email: donations@thesentry.org. In your email, please include the amount transferred and, if applicable, the program for which the funds are designated.

Account Holder TheSentry.org, Inc.

Account Nr. 552373576

Swift / BIC CHASUS33XXX

ABA / Routing 021000021 (for wire transfers)

044000037 (for ACH and Direct Deposit only)

Bank Name JP Morgan Chase Bank

Bank Address 270 Park Avenue, New York, NY10017

Stock Donations

The Sentry also accepts gifts of stock. For detailed instructions, please contact donations@thesentry.org.

Enough Project

Please note that the Enough Project has been merged into The Sentry, as we are fully focused on exposing the corrupt networks that profit from war and repression.



Thank you for your support. Your donation will help The Sentry put corrupt regimes and their global collaborators on notice that war crimes don't pay.